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Growth

Development

1980

Preparation

HISTORY

2017

2016
2015
2014

2013
2012
2011
2010

2008

2006

2005

2004
2003
2002

1999
1998
1996
1995
1992
1986

Create Ball Valve Div.

Start UHP Div.

National Global Leading Company by Korea Industrial Complex Corporation
Celebrated 30-year anniversary of Corporate Foundation

Selected as World Class 300 Corporation by Small and Medium Business Administration
Received USD 300 MIL Export Award

Selected as IP Star Corporation by Gyeong-Nam Intellectual Property Center

Moved to the current location at Golden-root Ro, Gimhae

Received USD 20 MIL Export Award

Selected as Excellent Job Creating Company by Gyeong-Nam Provincial Government
Changed corporate name to DK-Lok Corporation

listed in the Korean Stock Market, KOSDAQ

Received USD 10 MIL Export Award

Presidential Award on Annual Trade Day

Received USD 5 MIL Export Award

Selected as MAIN-BIZ for Management Innovation

Received USD 3 MIL Export Award

Selected as INNO-BIZ for Tech Innovation

Registered as a supplier to POSCO E&C

Registered as a supplier to Korea Hydro & Nuclear Power Co., Ltd
Received USD 1 MIL Export Award from the Korean Government

Selected as a Promising Small And Medium-Sized Export Firm by Small and Medium Business Bureau (SMBB)
Registered as a supplier to Hyundai Heavy Industries

Moved to a new location in Sasang, Busan

Received Best Supplier Award from Samsung Heavy Industries

Converted into a Corporation

Established as Dae-Kwang Nipple



Instrumentation Fittings

DK-Lok I JIS Bite Type Tube Fittings
Tube Fittings (DIN/JIS)
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Instrumentation Hydraulic
Pipe & Weld Fittings Pipe Fittings

K Series JIC HD Series
Tube Fittings O-Ring Face Seal Fittings

Metal Flexible High pressure
Hose & Tube Fitting & Valves




Instrumentation Valves

Ball & Plug
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Check & Relief
Valves

Metering, Needle & Regulator
Valves

Manifolds, Gauge Root, Rising Plug, Toggle,

Dlaphragm, Bleed & Purge Valves

Quick Connect,
Filters
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Block & Bleed Valves /
Monoflange

Cryogenic
Valves

J Series Air
Distribution Manifolds




Ultra High Purity Products

Weld DCR
Fittings Fittings

Bend Diaphragm
Valves

Bellows Casting Bellows
Valves Valves

I Regulator




Process Ball Valves

Trunnion Side Entry Trunnion Top Entry
Ball Valves Ball Valves

Trunnion Welded Body Floating Split Body
Ball Valves Ball Valves

DBB Trunnion Side Entry DBB Trunnion Top Entry
Ball Valves Ball Valves

Floating Split Body
Ball Valves

TDK-LOK Corporation



GLOBAL NETWORK

North America USA/Canada South America Mexico / Peru / Brazil / Ecuador / Chile / Bolivia EUROPE Germany
/ Swiss / Poland / Czech / Sweden / Norway / U.K. / Italy / Austria / Hungary / Finland / Spain / The Netherlands / Belgium /
Luxembourg / Turkey / France / Russia  MIDDLE EAST UAE / Saudi Arabia / Kuwait / Bahrain / Oman / Israel / Iraqg ~ ASIA
Thailand / Malaysia / China / India / Singapore / Brunei / Indonesia  OCEANIA New Zealand / Australia AFRICA Egypt

DK-LOK® USA

YDK. Lo K 3500 SpringHill Ave., Mobile, AL 36607
Tel. (251)472-9580 Fax. (251) 450-0962





